VIl RODEIO INTERNACIONAL

SOLEDADE - RS

2014
Modalidade: CHULA MIRIM
ORD CONCORRENTE Wi.F. LOC

1 refvin Moisés 42,633 Panamiy

2 Gustave Garske Ludtke 39 467 Candelaria
3 Thallyson Rodrigues da Sitva 38,800 Santa Mana
4 Matheus Thaines 38,367 FPasso Fundo
5 Joao Fedra Oliveira Guimaraes 35,700 Soledade

6] sonardo Martins 35,300 Passo Fundo
7 Yurn Rafael Rissi 34,367 Santo Angelo
g Pedro Balestrelli 34,300 Soledade

g Francisco Scorsallo Ferreira 31967 Soledade
10 Andrei Callegaro 31,700 Santo Angelo
14 Leonardo Maison 31,600 0

12 Marlos Hennique Lunardi 30,267 Santo Angeio
13 Alex D Huppes 29.067 Passo Fundo
14 Leonardo Lautert Braty 28,700 Santo Angelo
15 Wenzel Reis Vargas 26,867 0

16 Lucas Keller 0,000 Venancio Ares



VI RODEIO INTERNACIONAL

SOLEDADE - RS

2014
Modalidade: CHULA JUVENIL

ORD CONCORRENTE MLF. LOC
1 l.uan Hupps 42 467 ffasso Fundo
pa l.eonardo Silvano Thomasi Ribas 42,333 Sao Gabnel
3 Jorge Scares 418667 Santo Angelo
4 Andrel Falkosk| 40,933 Geldlio Vargas
5 Vinicis Boscardin 39,200 Marau
G Faulo Damido Christo Marting 37 8GY Santa Maria
7 John Lenon Borges de Oliveira 36933 Marau
4 Taksson Henrigue Alves 25 667 Marau
g Guilherme Furst 0.000 Venancio Aires
10 Luus Gustavo Batista dos Santos 0.c00 Espumoso



VIl RODEIO INTERNACIONAL

SOLEDADE - RS

2014

Modalidade: CHULA ADULTO

ORD CONCORRENTE VLF.
i Alisson Seben 58.267
2 Franciel da Silva de Souza 57 457
3 Douglas Machado Jardim 56.967
4 Leonardo de Avila 55 800
5 Juliano Queiroz de Paula 53,400
G tstefano Londero Gol 51,167
/ Maicon Henrique Ferreira Pinto 45 867

LOC

FPasso Fundo
Santa Mana
Sanla Mana
Soledade
fMiarau
Ijeai
[y



VIl RODEIO INTERNACIONAL

SOLEDADE - RS

2014
Modalidade: CHULA XIRU
ORD CONCORRENTE M.F, LOC
i Rafael Almeida Farias 43,033 Santa Maria
2 Adroaldo Ferreira 41,133 Relvado
3 Vinicius Silva 39 333 Soledade
4 Cesar Augusto Sonda da Silva 39,300 Formosa



VII RODEIO INTERNACIONAL

SOLEDADE - RS

2014

Modalidade: DECLAMAGAO PRENDA MIRIM

ORD CONCORRENTE
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Laura Hahn Schu

Gabriele Winckler Guedes

Ana Julia Camera

Gabriely Portela Ramos

Julia Setti Mazzon

Gabrieli Maurina

Sophia Abreu

Milena Klein

Kamilli Decesare

Elaine Bona da Silva Freitas
Emanuelly Ribeiro da Silva
Nicoly Bresolin

Twiggy Emanoely Correa Ribeiro
Larissa Medianeira Oliveira da Silva
Gabriela Pereira Palmeira
Isabela Dias Cavalheiro

Aline Spada Petter

Eluise Nascimento de QOliveira
Roni Molinari Presser

M.F.

9,367
9,300
9,267
9,000
8,967
8,867
8,183
8,067
7,733
7,567
7,467
7,233
7,233
7,067
6,700
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000

LOC

Marau
Passo Fundo
Marau
Marau
Marau
Marau
Passo Fundo
Espumoso
Passo Fundo
Soledade
Erechim
Erechim
Santa Maria
Santa Maria
Soledade
Santa Maria
Espumoso
Santa Maria
Marau



VII RODEIO INTERNACIONAL
SOLEDADE - RS

2014

Modalidade: DECLAMAGAO PRENDA JUVENIL

ORD CONCORRENTE M.F. LOC
1 Nadine Klein 9.367 Espumaso
2 Micheli Cardoso Calonego 9,333 Passo Fundo
3 Luana Raguel Wojciechowski 9,300 Santo Angelo
4 Fernanda Pinheiro 9,133 Fontoura Xavier
3 Luize Franca da Roch 8633 Soledade
6 Ariani Souza 8,633 Marau
7 Stefany Taina Pase da Cruz 8,433 Passo Fundo
8 Milena Sella 8.300 Marau
9 Milena Petter 0,000 Espumoso
10  Marindia Bitencourt Kaufmann 0,000 Cachoeira do Sul
11 Laura Schmitt Schlotfeldt 0,000 Santa Maria
12 Gabrielli Reis Martins 0,000 Cruz Alta
13 Julia Carlet 0,000 Espumoso
14 Ernana Carolina Vieira 0,000 Erechim



VII RODEIO INTERNACIONAL
SOLEDADE - RS

2014

Modalidade: DECLAMAGAO PRENDA ADULTA

ORD CONCORRENTE M.F. LOC
1 Claudia Bortolan Klein 9,450 Espumoso
2 Mariana Rizzo 9,433 Marau
3 Namiriane Muller Leal 9,300 0
4 Magda da Silva Pereira 9,167 Soledade
5 Elisiane Schimidt Kirchhof 9,000 Santa Maria
6 Franciele Fabis 8,800 Candelaria
7 Vitoria Cecilia Polese 8,600 Passo Fundo
8 Katia Hahn Schu 8,100 Marau
9 Laura de Fatima Souza Reis 0,000 Cruz Alta
10 Andriele Battu da Silveira 0,000 Panambi
11 Jaqgueline Pereira Machado Flores 0,000 Santa Maria
12 Kassiana Oliveira 0,000 Sao Leopoldo
13 Rosa Maria Makoski Linn 0,000 Passo Fundo
14 Eduarda Rampanelli 0,000 Fontoura Xavier
15 Ana Claudia Dias dos Santos 0,000 Espumoso
16 Juliana ltamara VVon Dentz 0,000 Passo Fundo



VII RODEIO INTERNACIONAL
SOLEDADE - RS

2014

Modalidade: DECLAMAGCAO PEAO MIRIV

ORD CONCORRENTE VILF, LOC
i Arthur Manica Sirinoe de Quadros 8,b67 Erechun
P Victor Renato Von Dentz 8100 Fasso Fundo
3 Yuri Della Costa B.067 Erechim
4 Yuri Rafael Rissi 7,767 Santo Angelo
5 Jodo Victor Lopes Soares da Silva 7,033 santa Mara
6 Mathias Petter ¢,.000 Espumoso
7 Everton Moreira Machado 0.000 Santa Maria

Jhonatan Sulcis Pilati 0000 Santa Mana



VII RODEIO INTERNACIONAL
SOLEDADE - RS

2014

Modalidade: DECLAMACAO PEAQO JUVENIL

ORD CONCORRENTE M.F. LLOC
1 Kelvin Krug 9,500 Miar s
2 Mathias Mazzarino 9,467 Espumoso
3 Leonardo Prates Cabral 9,400 Espumeso
4 Maikon Vinicius Fernandes Moreira 8,833 Passo Fundo
5 Kaud Quinhones da Silva 8 333 Santa Mana
5] Leonardo Do Amarante Pinheiro 8,533 farau
7 lury Barbatan Guterres Silveira 8,333 0
8 Lucas Henrigque Xavier 8,333 Marau
9 Helder Moreira Machado 7867 Santa Maria
10 Jodo Vitor Nunes de Carvalho 7,800 Passo Fundo
11 Gabriel R da Silva 7,500 Santa Maria
12 Jhonatan Felipe Camargo Dos Santos 7.367 Canoas
13 Robson Trindade 7.133 Passo Fundo
i4  Daniel Fraga 0.000 Estancia Velha

15 Hugo Almeida 0.000 Passo Fundo



VI RODEIO INTERNACIONAL
SOLEDADE - RS

2014

Modalidade: DECLAMAGCAO PEAO ADULTO

ORD CONCORRENTE M.F. LOC
1 Anderson Fonseca Rocha 9.733 Encruzdhada do Sul
2 Leonardo Andrade 9.667 Marau
3 Jeferson Rucker Monteiro 9633 Carazinho
4 Luiz Fabricio Cavalheiro Trindade 9333 Passo Fundo
5 Nairo André de Freitas Coutinho 9 300 Santa Maria
G Lwiz Paulo Pizolotto dos Santos 9267 Santo Augusio
7 Paulo lvan Drunn Klein 8233 Espumoso
B Douglas Giongo Perin 8133 Getulio Vargas
g Douglas Diehl Dias 9,067 Cachoeira do Sul
10 Daniel Zanin 8900 Passo Fundo
11 Matheus Felipe Galling 8,833 Getulio Vargas
12 Ruben Ehrhardt “Xird" Junior 8,800 Cachoeira do Sul
13 André Luis Braga 8.800 Erechum
14 Robson Soares Pagnussat 7.800 Soledade
15 Jean Carlos Drechsler 7,700 Erechim
16 Fernando Silva Da Silva 7,667 ]
17 Jaime Evaldo Schu 6,400 Marau
18 André Pontes de Abrey 0,000 Julio de Castilhos
19 Leandro Avelino Lopes Sander 0,000 Julio de Caslilhos
20 Arlinde Espindula Machado 0.000 Santa Maria
21 Silvestre de Oliveira da Silva 0.000 Nao-Me-Togue
22 Jean Leonardo Huber 0,000 Panambi
23 Pedro Von Dentz .000 Passo Fundo
24 Edipo Alex da Rosa 4,000 Nao-Me-Togue
25 Bruno Alfoniso Benedetl: 0.000 Espumoso
26 Lucas Martins Hochmuller 0.000 Cruz Alta
27 Jair da Silva Silveira 0,600 Porto Alegre
28 Antonio do Prado 0.000 Passc Fundo

29 Pedio Junior da Fontoura 0,000 Lajes



VII RODEIO INTERNACIONAL
SOLEDADE - RS

2014

Modalidade: GAITA TECLA MIRIM

ORD CONCORRENTE MLF. LOG
1 Yuri Della Costa 8.367 Erechim
2 Gabriele Wincker Guedes 7,850 Passo Fundo
3 Joao Matias Giacomin 7833 Tapejara
4  Felipe Pinheiro 7,683 Fontoura Xavier
5 Jean Lucas Bugs 7.550 Marau
6 Julia Sthefani Delavi da Silva 0,000 Soledade



VIH RODELIO INTERNACIONAL

SOLEDADE - RS

2014

Modalidade: GAITA TECLA JUVENIL

ORD CONCORRENTE M.F. LOC
1 Artan: Margues 9.083 Passo Fundo
2 Reéuris Borea Simplicio 8 850 Passo Fundo
3 Kevin Cechetti da Silva 8,183 Passo Fundo
4 Alano Gorczevski Czyzewsk 7,800 Erechim
5 Willian Festa 7.767 Ibiraiaras
6 Gabriel Dahmer da Silva 7,300 Carazinho
7 Alice de Paula Ghisleni 0,000 Espumoso
8 Pedro Fagundes Campos 0.000 Cruz Alta
48] Eduardo do Prado da Silva 0,000 Pasao Fundo
10 Jedo Pedro Buano da Silva 0.600 Carazinho
11 Carlos Augusto Rodighen 0.000 Tapejara



VII RODETIO INTERNACIONAL
SOLEDADE - RS

2014

Modalidade: GAITA PONTO MIRIM

ORD CONCORRENTE VI.LF. LOC
1 Jodo Henrigue Lima 8,450 Marau
2 Andre Augusto Albrecht 7,933 Passo Fundo
3 Daniela Lima 7,600 Marau
4  Felipe Pinheiro 0,000 Fontoura Xavier



VII RODETO INTERNACIONAL
SOLEDADE - RS

2014

Modalidade: GAITA PONTO JUVENIL

ORD CONCORRENTE M.F. LG
1 Kevin Cechetti da Silva 8,333 Passo Fundo
2 Lucas Henrigue Xavier 7.900 Marau



VI RODEIO INTERNACIONAL
SOLEDADE - RS

2014

Modalidade: GAITA PONTO ADULTO

ORD CONCORRENTE M.F. LLOC
1 Luiz Paulo Pizzolotto dos Santos 8,500 Santo Augusto
2 Namiriane Muller Leal 8,050 0
3 Vinicius Bianchini 0,000 0
4  Jodo Paulo Farias Cortes 0,000 Cruz Alta
5 Alissandro Wommer 0,000 Espumoso



VIl RODEIO INTERNACIONAL
SOLEDADE - RS
2014
Modalidade: INTERPRETE SOLISTA VOCAL PEAO MIRIM

ORD CONCORRENTE M.F. LOC
1 Felipe Pinheiro 8,800 Fonloura Xavier
2 Richard Brayan R. Mader 8467 (6]
3 Alisson Luls Sczeepanik 0,000 Lrechim



VIl RODEIO INTERNACIONAL
SOLEDADE - RS
2014

Modalidade: INTERPRETE SOLISTA VOCAL PEAO JUVENIL

ORD CONCORRENTE M.F. LOC
i Gabriel Pretto Machado 4167 Caxias do Sul
2 awin Florence dos Sanlos 8,783 Cachoaira do Sul
3 Renan Begotlo 8733 Erectum
4 Yurt iMachado Flores 8,333 Santa Mana
5 fdathias Mazzarino 8,223 Capumoso
6] Adnal Josias da Silva 8,140 Caxias do Sul
7 Joac Pedro Simdes de Oliveira 7.817 Cachoeira do Sul
g Willian Lucas thas 7,267 Espumoso
9 Joao Vitor Cantu 0,000 Passo Fundo
10 Leonardo Schineder Ullrich 0,000 Santa Maria
11 William Gabriel Lovalto Pelers 0,000 Santa Maria

12 lsimael Bolzan 0.000 Caxtas do Sul



VII RODEIO INTERNACIONAL

SOLEDADE - RS

2014

Modalidade: INTERPRETE SOLISTA VOCAL PEAO ADULTO

ORD CONCORRENTE
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Fabiano da Cosla Lengler
Dalvenir Nascimento De Lima
Natalicio Nunes Cavalheiro Filho
Cleberson Marques de Oliveira
Osmar Soslisso Junior

Fablo Cardoso

Felipe Corréa

Ricardo William Franga
deferson Rucker Monteiro
Douglas Diehl Dias

Willian Andrade

Guilherme Souza Rodrigues
Eduardo Souza Rodrigues
Femando Silva Da Silva
Jonattan Begotto

Ruben Ehrhardt "Xud™ Junior
lury Barbatan Guterres Silveira
Antonio do Prado

Patrick Antunes

Juliano Andre Gomes

Kaue Diaz Copatti

Diogo da Silva Bortolon
Alissandro Wommer

Fedro Von Dentz

Marcelo Barcellos

Diggo Muiles

fago Mawicio Schapuis

lgor Tadieio Cezal

M.F.

9,730
G640
a.607
8,460
G447
G270
9260
G227
g.200
9,153
G133
8133
9,067
9.033
B 4680
8,893
8,790
8700
8.417
§413
LAty
0,000
0.000
0,000
0.000
0,000
0,000
0,000

LOC

Fasso Fundao
Passo Fundo
Passo Fundo
Passo Fundo
Erechim
0
Santa Cruz do Sul
8]
Carazinho
Cachoeira do Sul
Passo Fundo
Caxias do Sul
Caxias do Sul
6]
Erachim
Cachoeira do Sul
4]

Passo Fundo
Passo Fundo
Soledade
Cruz Al{a
Passo Fundo
Espumoso
Passo Fundo
Julio de Castihos
Julio de Castithos
(¢]

Santa Maria



VIl RODEIO INTERNACIONAL
SOLEDADE - RS
2014

Modalidade: INTERPRETE SOLISTA VOCAL PRENDA MIRIM

ORD CONCORRENTE vi.F. [.BC
i Mataha Gregosk G 080 Passo Fundo
2 Gabriele Winckler Guedes 9.000 Fasso Fundo
3 Nina Rosa Camiel Steil 84617 Candgelana
4 Jhemifer R, Mader 8,350 0]
5 Isabela Dias Cavalheiro 0,000 Santa Maria
G FPacla Machado J.000 Fasso Fundo



VIl RODEIO INTERNACIONAL

SOLEDADE - RS

2014

Modalidade: INTERPRETE SOLISTA VOCAL PRENDA JUVENIL

ORD CONCORRENTE MLF. LOC
1 Ariani Marques 9,317 Fasso Fundo
2 Luana Raguel Wojeiechowski 9,133 Santo Angelo
3 Alessandra Hoppen 8.650 0
4 Nadine Kleirn B8.633 Espumoso
5 WVirginia Martins Melo 8,627 Julie de Caslilhos
5 Gabriela Batista e Silva B.617 Cuachoeira do Sul
7 Sabrina Bedendo 8,433 Erechim
a Alice De Paula Ghisleni 0,000 Espumoso
C Luze Roghe 0.000 MNao-Me- loque
4G Aranda Lisboa de Oliveira 0.080 Cachoewa do Su

11 Laura Bedine Passaia 0,000 Espumoso



VII RODEIO INTERNACIONAL

SOLEDADE - RS

2014

Modalidade: INTERPRETE SOLISTA VOCAL PRENDA ADULTA

ORD CONCORRENTE M.F. LCC
1 Blanca Secco 9617 8]
2 Ana Laura Carrvel Steil §.100 Candelana
3 Pauia Guedes 8.800 PFasso Fundo
4 Jessica Miola Fredas 87687 Erechim
5 Franciele Fabis 8710 Candelana
G Francielly Lima dos Santos 8317 soledade
7 Ana Paula Pinheiro 8207 Fontoura Xavie
3] Raosinel Roehe 0,000 MNao-Me-Togue
9] Mania Clara Camiel Steil 0.000 Candelana
10 Franciele Matos Souza 0000 Fasso Fundo
11 Luwza De Paula Ghisleni 0,000 Espumoso
12 Alessandra Stell 0,000 Candelaria
13 Ana Claudia Dias dos Santos 0,000 Espumoso



VI RODEIO INTERNACIONAL

SOLEDADE - RS

Modalidade: TROVA MARTELO

ORD
1

15
16
17

CONCORRENTE

Loreci Flores

Maria Edi Malaguias

Adao Bernardes

Pedro Oliveira

Pedro Cavalheiro

l.uiz Carlos dos Santos Aratjo
Celso de Oliveira

Valnei Correa da Silva

Nelson Qhveira da Luz

Clovis Silveira da Silva
Antonio Maximinio de Almeida
Jadhr Spares de Oliveira
Clovis silvera da Silva
Anionio de Almeida

José Sebasliao Guerrenro dos Santos
Pedro Junior da Fontoura
Adao Azevedo

2014

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0,000
0.000

LOC

Sapucaia do Sul
FPassa Fundo
Estancia Velha
Monte MNegro
Passa Fundo
Passo Fundo
Portao
Sapucaia do Sul
Sapucaia do Sul
Passo Fundo
Passo Fundo
Portao
0]
0
Passo Fundo
Lajes
Soledade



VIl RODEIO INTERNACIONAL

SOLEDADE - RS

2014

Modalidade: TROVA Ml MAIOR DE GAVETAO

ORD CONCORRENTE

Luiz Carlos dos Santes Aragjo
Peadro Cavalheiro

Celso de Oliveira

Adao Barnardes

Pedro Oliverra

Clovis Silvera da Silva

Vatnel Correa da Silva

Maria Edi Malaquias

Fatito

lLoreci Flores

Pajador Missioneiro

Nelson Oliveira da Luz

Julio Flavio Fernandes de Lima
Jose Sebastiao Guerreiro dos Santos
Antonio Maximinio de Almeida
Jadir Scares de Oliveira
Clovis silvena da Silva
Antonio de Almeida

Juho Fernando de Lima

Pedro Junior da Fontoura
Adao Azevedo

M.F.
45233
43,800
43,700
43,433
43,300
43,133
42,800
42,400
41.867
41,933
41,300
40,067
36,633
37,267
0,000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0,000
0.000

LOC

RPasso Funcdo
Passo Fundo
Portao
Estancia Velha
Maonte Megro
FPasso fFundo
Sapucaia do Sul
Passo Fundo
Serafina Correa
Sapucaia do Sul
Sdo Luiz Gonzaga
Sapucaia do Sul
Passo Fundo
Passo Fundo
Passo Fundo
Portao
0
0
0
Lajes
Scledade



VIl RODEIO INTERNACIONAL
SOLEDADE - RS

2014

Modalidade: TROVA GILDO DE FREITAS

ORD CONCORRENTE M.F. LOC
1 Vainel Correa da Silva 36,333 Sapucaia do Sul
2 MNelson Oliveira da Luz 35,267 Sapucaia do Sul
3 Pedro Oliveira 36,167 Monte Negro
4 Luiz Carlos dos Santos Arauo 36,100 Passo Fundo
5 Loreci Flores 36,033 Sapucaia do Sul
§ edro Cavalbero 35 600 Passo Fundo
7 Celso de Olivenra 35,333 Portdo
& Adao Bernardes 35233 Estancia Velha
9 Maria Edi Malaquias 34,200 Passo Fundo
10 Clovis Silvenra da Silva 33,900 Passo Fundo
11 Julio Flavio Fernandes de Lima 32 933 Passo Fundo
i Antdnio Maximinio de Almeida 0,000 Passo Fundo
13 Jadir Soares de Gliveira (.000 Portdo
14 Clovis silverra da Silva 0.000 &
i5 Anténio de Almeida 0,000 d
16 Julio Fernando de Lima 0.000 0]
17 Jouse Sebastido Guerrelro dos Sanlos ¢.000 Passo Fundo
18 Pedro Junior da Fontoura 0.000 Lajes

19 Adao Azevedo G.000 Scledade



